TELECOM REGULATORY AUTHORITY OF INDIA

New Delhi, 24th September 2020

ERRATA

to

"The Indian Telecom Services Performance Indicators January-March 2020"

On page (i) of the Snapshot, Wireline Subscribers -Market share of Private Operators "58.47%" should be read as "41.53%".

On page (i) of the Snapshot, Wireline Subscribers -Market share of PSU Operators "41.53%" should be read as "58.47%".

On page (24) of the Para 1.27, "at the end of Jan-20" should be read as "at the end of Mar-20".